O J o o w N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No.
1

CS/HB 361

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
ADOPTED __ (Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED _(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT _(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN _(Y/N)
OTHER

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services
Committee
Representative Jenne offered the following:

Amendment

Remove lines 27-34 and insert:

(a) A court orders performance of the pelvic examination
for the collection of evidence; e¥

(b) The pelvic examination 1is immediatedy necessary for
the provision of emergency services and care as defined in s.
395.002(9) or the patient has an emergency medical condition as
defined in s. 395.002(8); te—avert—a—serious—riskof imminent
substantiatl—andirreversible physical impairment—of a major
bodidv—fornetion—of +the patient-

(c) The pelvic examination is administered related to a
child protective investigation under chapter 39; or

036689 - h0361-1ine27.docx

Published On:

4/13/2021 7

:26:00 PM
Page 1 of 2



COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 361 (2021)
Amendment No. 1

(d) The pelvic examination is administered related to a

criminal investigation of an alleged violation related to child

abuse or neglect under s. 787.06(3) (a)l., (c)l., (£)1., or (g9),

chapter 794, chapter 796, chapter 800, chapter 827, or chapter
847.

036689 - h0361-1ine27.docx
Published On: 4/13/2021 7:26:00 PM
Page 2 of 2




