COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 361 (2021)

Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION(Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services
2	Committee
3	Representative Jenne offered the following:
4	
5	Amendment
6	Remove lines 27-34 and insert:
7	(a) A court orders performance of the pelvic examination
8	for the collection of evidence; or
9	(b) The pelvic examination is immediately necessary <u>for</u>
10	the provision of emergency services and care as defined in s.
11	395.002(9) or the patient has an emergency medical condition as
12	defined in s. 395.002(8); to avert a serious risk of imminent
13	substantial and irreversible physical impairment of a major
14	bodily function of the patient.
15	(c) The pelvic examination is administered related to a
16	child protective investigation under chapter 39; or
	 036689 - h0361-line27.docx
	Published On: 4/13/2021 7:26:00 PM
	Page 1 of 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 361 (2021)

Amendment No. 1

17	(d) The pelvic examination is administered related to a
18	criminal investigation of an alleged violation related to child
19	abuse or neglect under s. 787.06(3)(a)1., (c)1., (f)1., or (g),
20	chapter 794, chapter 796, chapter 800, chapter 827, or chapter
21	847.
C)36689 - h0361-line27.docx
	Published On: 4/13/2021 7:26:00 PM

Page 2 of 2